4/10/2025

11/10/2025
17/10/2025
18/10/2025
25/10/2025
26/10/2025
1/11/2025

8/11/2025

15/11/2025
22/11/2025
29/11/2025
30/11/2025
6/12/2025

13/12/2025
20/12/2025
27/12/2025
3/01/2026

10/01/2026
17/01/2026
24/01/2026
26/01/2026
31/01/2026
7102/2026

14/02/2026
21/02/2026
28/02/2026
7/03/2026

14/03/2026
15/03/2026
21/03/2026
25/03/2026
28/03/2026
29/03/2026
4/04/2026

8/04/2026

10-13/4/26
11/04/2026
18/04/2026
25/04/2026

2/05/2026
9/05/2026

John Detwiler
Peter Schmitt
Warren Vickers
Rob Storer
Alan Boynton

Trish Heath
Waldi Latz

John Detwiler

Rob Storer
Alan Boynton

Trish Heath
Waldi Latz
John Detwiler
Rob Storer
Alan Boynton
Trish Heath
Waldi Latz

John Detwiler

Rob Storer
Trish Heath
Alan Boynton
Yuxia Hu
Waldi Latz
Waldi Latz

Yuxia Hu

John Detwiler

Rob Storer

Alan Boynton

Mairead Dawson

Mehmet Cakir

Julie Lourie

Yvette Fowler
Ken Houston
Mark Lawrence

Dave Joyce

Emma Hammond

Marina Greenshields

Michelle Smith
Peggy Darmago
Liz Schmitt

Richard Pearce

Steve Kerr

Direshni Bennett

James Dodds
Ken Houston
Ann Solar
Peter Barrett
Seng Lee
Ying Mortier
Gordon Royle
Nick Palmer

Ross McCallum

Pat Jonklaas

Tom Walsh

Suresh Sakar

NO SOCIAL PLAY TODAY

NO SOCIAL - SENIORS TOURNAMENT

Waldi Latz

Siobhan D-B

Carolyn Choong lan Love

Yuxia Hu

John Detwiler

Trish Herkess

Leslee Mordaunt

Waldi Latz
Trish Heath

Bridget Ammon

Lucia Agnello

Lisa McCallum

Monika Peterson

Steve Hollier
Annie Bull
Neil Croker

John Detweiler
Mel English

Alison Gattorna

Janet Ferreira
Trish Heath

Carolyn Choong

Ken Houston

Jenny Jones

Deb Lord
Julie Lilburne
Mandy Thomas

Anne Love

Rosie McCallum

Pip Micalizzi

Helen Morgan

Tony Morgan

Alison Webster

Yasuko Nagai

Grey Johnston
Annie Bull

Frank Sweeney

Susan Tay

Busy Bee - T3 School Holidays
Open Day
Junior Club Open Day - 4pm start

Summer Social Saturday Time - 2pm Start

Vets Round Robin

Vets Mixed Round Robin

Christmas Play and Stay
Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Australia Day Brunch and Tennis

Summer Holidays

Labour Day Long Weekend - Club Champs

Open Round Robin

Men's Singles Night

Open Mixed Round Robin
School Holidays

Mixed Doubles Night
Seniors Tournament
School Holidays

School Holidays

Winter Social Saturday Time Commences 1.30pm



16/05/2026
23/05/2026
30/05/2026
6/06/2026

13/06/2026
20/06/2026

27/06/2026
4/07/2026
11/07/2026
18/07/2026
25/07/2026
1/08/2026
8/08/2026

15/08/2026
22/08/2026
29/08/2026
5/09/2026

12/09/2026
19/09/2026
26/09/2026
3/10/2026

10/10/2026

For Roster commitment conflicts, please swap with another member and advise Trish Heath via email Trish.heath58@gmail.com

Rob Storer

Alan Boynton
Trish Heath
Waldi Latz
Carolyn Choong

Yuxia Hu

John Detwiler
Rob Storer

Alan Boynton
Trish Heath
Waldi Latz
Carolyn Choong

Yuxia Hu

John Detwiler
Rob Storer

Alan Boynton
Trish Heath
Waldi Latz
Carolyn Choong
Yuxia Hu

John Detwiler
Rob Storer

Ken Houston
Richard Clarke
Penny Wong
Tina Choo
Penny Oldfield

Alan Boynton

Jenny McGillivray
Sian Evans

Simon High
Annette Johnsen
Bernice O'Connell
Peter Ammon

Dave Joyce

David Fowler
Felicity York
Gillian Webb
Gordon Royle
Nick Palmer
Leslee Mordaunt
Peter Barrett
Meg Joyce

Mike Glynn

Alan Bruce
Monika Peterson
Peter Morgan
Waldi Latz

Deb Lord

Lucia Agnello

Carolyn Choong
Lisa McCallum
John Detwiler
Mel English

Ali Gattorna
Janet Ferreira

Julian Goldsworthy

Jenny Jones
Julie Lilburne
Anne Love
Rosie McCallum
Helen Morgan
Barb Nowak
Nat Smalberger
Tony Morgan

Michael Nowak

WA Day Long Weekend

School Holidays
School Holidays
School Holidays

Winter Warmer

School Holidays
School Holidays
School Holidays



