

**NEDLANDS TENNIS CLUB ROSTER & SOCIAL CALENDAR 2025/2026**

DATE	DUTY CAPTAIN	AFTERNOON TEA	BAR/RSA DUTY	EVENT
4/10/2025	John Detwiler	Mairead Dawson	Waldi Latz	Busy Bee - T3 School Holidays
11/10/2025	Peter Schmitt		Trish Heath	Open Day
17/10/2025	Warren Vickers			Junior Club Open Day - 4pm start
18/10/2025	Rob Storer	Mehmet Cakir	Bridget Ammon	Summer Social Saturday Time - 2pm Start
25/10/2025	Alan Boynton	Julie Lourie	Lucia Agnello	
26/10/2025				Vets Round Robin
1/11/2025	Trish Heath	Yvette Fowler	Lisa McCallum	
8/11/2025	Waldi Latz	Ken Houston	Monika Peterson	
15/11/2025	John Detwiler	Mark Lawrence	Steve Hollier	
22/11/2025	Rob Storer	Dave Joyce	Annie Bull	
29/11/2025	Alan Boynton	Emma Hammond	Neil Croker	
30/11/2025				Vets Mixed Round Robin
6/12/2025	Trish Heath	Marina Greenshields	John Detweiler	
13/12/2025	Waldi Latz	Michelle Smith	Mel English	Christmas Play and Stay
20/12/2025	John Detwiler	Peggy Darmago	Alison Gattorna	Summer Holidays
27/12/2025	Rob Storer	Liz Schmitt	Janet Ferreira	Summer Holidays
3/01/2026	Alan Boynton	Richard Pearce	Trish Heath	Summer Holidays
10/01/2026	Trish Heath	Steve Kerr	Carolyn Choong	Summer Holidays
17/01/2026	Waldi Latz	Direshni Bennett	Ken Houston	Summer Holidays
24/01/2026	John Detwiler	James Dodds	Jenny Jones	Summer Holidays
26/01/2026		Ken Houston		Australia Day Brunch and Tennis
31/01/2026	Rob Storer	Ann Solar	Deb Lord	Summer Holidays
7/02/2026	Trish Heath	Peter Barrett	Julie Lilburne	
14/02/2026	Alan Boynton	Senq Lee	Mandy Thomas	
21/02/2026	Yuxia Hu	Ying Mortier	Anne Love	
28/02/2026	Waldi Latz	Gordon Royle	Rosie McCallum	Labour Day Long Weekend - Club Champs
7/03/2026	Waldi Latz	Nick Palmer	Pip Micalizzi	
14/03/2026	Yuxia Hu	Ross McCallum	Helen Morgan	
15/03/2026				Open Round Robin
21/03/2026	John Detwiler	Pat Jonklaas	Tony Morgan	
25/03/2026				Men's Singles Night
28/03/2026	Rob Storer	Tom Walsh	Alison Webster	
29/03/2026				Open Mixed Round Robin
4/04/2026	Alan Boynton	Suresh Sakar	Yasuko Nagai	School Holidays
8/04/2026				Mixed Doubles Night
10-13/4/26	NO SOCIAL PLAY TODAY			Seniors Tournament
11/04/2026	NO SOCIAL - SENIORS TOURNAMENT			School Holidays
18/04/2026	Waldi Latz	Siobhan D-B	Grey Johnston	School Holidays
25/04/2026	Carolyn Choong	Ian Love	Annie Bull	
2/05/2026				Annual Championship Dinner
2/05/2026	Yuxia Hu	Trish Herkess	Frank Sweeney	Winter Social Saturday Time Commences 1.30pm
9/05/2026	John Detwiler	Leslee Mordaunt	Susan Tay	

16/05/2026	Rob Storer	Ken Houston	Alan Bruce	
23/05/2026	Alan Boynton	Richard Clarke	Monika Peterson	
30/05/2026	Trish Heath	Penny Wong	Peter Morgan	WA Day Long Weekend
6/06/2026	Waldi Latz	Tina Choo	Waldi Latz	
13/06/2026	Carolyn Choong	Penny Oldfield	Deb Lord	
20/06/2026	Yuxia Hu	Alan Boynton	Lucia Agnello	
27/06/2026	John Detwiler	Jenny McGillivray	Carolyn Choong	
4/07/2026	Rob Storer	Sian Evans	Lisa McCallum	School Holidays
11/07/2026	Alan Boynton	Simon High	John Detwiler	School Holidays
18/07/2026	Trish Heath	Annette Johnsen	Mel English	School Holidays
25/07/2026	Waldi Latz	Bernice O'Connell	Ali Gattorna	Winter Warmer
1/08/2026	Carolyn Choong	Peter Ammon	Janet Ferreira	
8/08/2026	Yuxia Hu	Dave Joyce	Julian Goldsworthy	
11/08/2026				AGM
15/08/2026	John Detwiler	David Fowler	Jenny Jones	
22/08/2026	Rob Storer	Felicity York	Julie Lilburne	
29/08/2026	Alan Boynton	Gillian Webb	Anne Love	
5/09/2026	Trish Heath	Gordon Royle	Rosie McCallum	
12/09/2026	Waldi Latz	Nick Palmer	Helen Morgan	
19/09/2026	Carolyn Choong	Leslee Mordaunt	Barb Nowak	
26/09/2026	Yuxia Hu	Peter Barrett	Nat Smalberger	School Holidays
3/10/2026	John Detwiler	Meg Joyce	Tony Morgan	School Holidays
10/10/2026	Rob Storer	Mike Glynn	Michael Nowak	School Holidays

**For Roster commitment conflicts, please swap with another member and advise Trish Heath via email [Trish.heath58@gmail.com](mailto:Trish.heath58@gmail.com)**